
Place 5 PERSON TEAM Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 YC Bowling Stones 2117334 3,654 731 $1,800.00
2 Mike Hawkins' Cider 2079944 3,645 133 $1,042.00
3 Team 241 2285999 3,613 18 $1,000.00
4 MCON 2285977 3,612 0 $960.00
5 Olathe Lanes East #1 2285979 3,600 341 $918.00
6 SofaKing Awesome Bowlers 2050595 3,583 748 $878.00
7 Bob's Locker 2012227 3,570 356 $837.00
8 Walnutz 2012300 3,562 85 $797.00
9 Roy Munson All-Stars 2285959 3,557 222 $756.00

10 Walnut Bowl 2012296 3,554 224 $716.00
11 Bruna Implement 2012224 3,553 840 $675.00
12 Drill Team 2052785 3,546 181 $635.00
13 5A Concrete 2169880 3,527 479 $594.00
14 Family Tradition 2125956 3,505 398 $533.50
14 Outlaws 2025047 3,505 365 $533.50
16 Hill Fitness 2074777 3,504 350 $473.00
17 Wegner Contracting 2060379 3,495 523 $432.00
18 4AM 2233960 3,482 397 $392.00
19 Rolling with Big Dogs #5 2012256 3,470 513 $351.00
20 Jocks 2012222 3,466 333 $311.00
21 Rich's Sports Center 2285951 3,460 1005 $270.00
22 In The Zone Pro Shop 2285944 3,459 29 $230.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,134.00

Place 4 PERSON TEAM Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Tucking Fenpin 2285940 3,025 82 $1,800.00
2 KP's Crew 2191833 2,962 161 $1,000.00
3 4 J's 1R 2267269 2,936 182 $772.00
4 The Pinishers 2230373 2,897 260 $696.00
5 Dighton Bowl 2065563 2,856 724 $618.00
6 Prison City Spare Parts 2285969 2,852 294 $542.00
7 The Show 2265231 2,849 684 $465.00
8 Rum Rollers 2230588 2,843 873 $389.00
9 Drinkers with A Bowling Proble 2062426 2,827 597 $313.00

10 Last Minute 2285994 2,810 2 $236.00
11 Hromeks Pro Shop 2081210 2,806 0 $160.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,991.00

Place DOUBLES Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Sirota, Sam A / Chrisman, Burt 2117334 1,587 332 $800.00
2 Ogle, Lewis A / Herman, Craig L 2079593 1,582 164 $447.00
2 Baetz, Michael A / Bigge, Douglas E 2285951 1,582 388 $447.00
4 Fairbank, Smokey R / Gassmann, Tim 2065564 1,552 129 $389.00
5 Klass, Brandon L / Mcintosh, Michael R 2090775 1,550 23 $385.00
6 Palmatier, Terry W / Small, Robert L 2097156 1,530 16 $381.00
7 Horst, Timothy R / Roth, Corey J 2055019 1,513 61 $377.00
8 Sanders, Thomas A / Hyde, Brandon S 2039726 1,509 245 $373.00
9 Feldkamp, Andy / Kracht, Bryan J 2050595 1,507 220 $365.00
9 Perez, Tony / Witt, Joe C 2060338 1,507 348 $365.00
9 Schoenhofer, Brian L / Smoot, Matthew 2285945 1,507 237 $365.00

12 Hromek, Jerod W / Hromek, Justin R 2081210 1,498 0 $357.00
13 Miller, Eric / Miller, Scott D 2012224 1,496 253 $351.00
13 Thoman, Jarod T / Wenger, Robert L 2060379 1,496 301 $351.00
15 Plummer, Dan E / Newman, Austin L 2050595 1,493 248 $343.00



15 Stuber, Kevin K / Griffith, Connor 2230588 1,493 447 $343.00
17 Dryden, Brice E / Bentley, Chad 2143870 1,485 86 $337.00
18 Perry, Shane M / Perry, William J 2090775 1,484 101 $332.00
18 Goodale, Austin / White, Jeffrey L 2274256 1,484 8 $332.00
20 Mangnell, Donavan J / Crome, Jasen S 2012230 1,479 353 $326.00
21 Seibel, Tyler L / Johnson, Stephen B, Jr 2285957 1,478 80 $322.00
22 Taylor, Nick S / Johnson, David N 2273279 1,477 239 $318.00
23 Geiger, Michael R / Altis, Larry E 2022461 1,475 175 $314.00
24 Roberts, Nathan A / Ballhorst, Blake A 2052785 1,473 88 $308.00
24 Mickelson, Dax J / Lyman, Chad E 2285943 1,473 231 $308.00
26 Moore, Bryce D / Feldbauer, David B 2012300 1,472 5 $302.00
27 Jackson, Troy L / Jackson, Nick D 2074776 1,470 185 $296.00
27 Steinert, Mike W / Bieberle, Ryan A 2078581 1,470 217 $296.00
29 Rice, Jaymond / Rice, John E 2142791 1,468 336 $290.00
30 Eaton, Scott D / Schroeder, Chris 2012232 1,467 142 $286.00
31 Adams, Wayne A / Lindsley, Jay C 2169880 1,466 253 $282.00
32 Spoon, Gerald L / McNutt, Grant W 2230588 1,465 426 $278.00
33 Ragan, Carmen / Roush, Tyler J 2051620 1,461 153 $272.00
33 Erbe, Janiece M / Erbe, Danny 2032190 1,461 232 $272.00
35 Dyer, Dustin J / Dyer, Brent W 2064223 1,459 528 $266.00
36 Marcic, Scott / Long, Stephen M 2012297 1,458 72 $262.00
37 Roush, Karen J / Harden, Ryan S 2051620 1,457 261 $258.00
38 Bieler, Dick L / Rohla, David A 2027872 1,456 294 $254.00
39 Roeder, Tom L / Penny, Jackson M 2267166 1,453 48 $250.00
40 Prewitt, Chad A / Ingerson, Edward E, Jr 2285945 1,452 104 $246.00
41 Heatly, Christi J / Heatly, Rick L 2032190 1,451 212 $242.00
42 Gage, Jackie L, Jr / LaPerle, Chris A 2265205 1,450 172 $239.00
43 Rutledge, Joshua A / Powell, Bryce J 2285984 1,448 26 $235.00
44 Ryan, Dallas D / Skinner, Lawrence D 2051621 1,447 186 $231.00
45 Davis, James R / Davis, Joseph A 2285965 1,446 367 $227.00
46 Herrs, Christopher / Bottom, Charlie D 2012230 1,444 196 $221.00
46 David, Michelle K / Seitter, Robert L 2125956 1,444 264 $221.00
48 Metz, Cody / Metz, Greg 2012222 1,443 99 $215.00
49 Hoffman, Justin A / Moore, Anthony L 2068560 1,442 215 $211.00
50 Perry, Shane M / Griffin, Rylind A 2074777 1,440 39 $203.00
50 Polzin, Randy L / Bieberle, Glen J 2078581 1,440 326 $203.00
50 Love, Mark R / Gordon, Martin E 2285990 1,440 48 $203.00
53 Hufford, Doug D / Benoit, Nick S 2062425 1,439 170 $193.00
53 Lingvai, Michael J / Dillon, Dane 2091570 1,439 178 $193.00
55 Gantz, Colby R / Winter, Shawn A 2141844 1,438 236 $185.00
55 Steinert, Bretly W / Penka, Brian L 2068559 1,438 234 $185.00
57 Rice, Janae L / Green, Todd J 2142791 1,437 441 $179.00
58 Grogg, Scott W / Walton, Lisa D 2084667 1,436 515 $175.00
59 Greenwood, Jordan M / Skocny, Elizabeth A 2012223 1,435 358 $169.00
59 Hughes, John A / Settle, Larry E, Jr 2244817 1,435 223 $169.00
61 Enke, Mark L, II / Moore, James A 2089787 1,434 247 $163.00
62 Weeks, Kevin D / Weeks, Jeff J 2090775 1,431 140 $155.00
62 Moeder, Alan T / Schmidt, Kent L 2068560 1,431 226 $155.00
62 Young, Darryn L / Schoenhofer, Randy E 2285954 1,431 145 $155.00
65 Currier, Delores J / Hutsell, Alyssa D 2038963 1,430 377 $147.00
66 Ortiz, Ben C / Ackley, Derril D 2022460 1,429 380 $142.00
66 Perrault, Zachary / Stevens, Robert M 2090774 1,429 251 $142.00
68 Fernandez, Andrew, Jr / Young, Carter B 2050594 1,427 83 $136.00
69 Ragland, Jeffery D / Ragland, Ryan D 2267269 1,426 96 $132.00
70 Sharp, Brandon / Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 1,423 199 $128.00
71 Clark, George R / McCann, Justin D 2012229 1,421 315 $124.00
72 Wiesendanger, Jerry W / Slavens, James R 2285966 1,419 0 $120.00
73 Carper, Brett C / Rodie, Kenny W 2012299 1,418 283 $116.00
74 Mocaby, Tara A / Keene, George W, II 2079944 1,417 107 $112.00
75 McCoy, Erin M / Shirley, Timothy J 2285956 1,416 258 $108.00
76 Dyer, Belinda K / Lutes, Chris 2064223 1,415 213 $102.00
76 Zartrman, Trenton J / Hernandez, Victor J 2285953 1,415 204 $102.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,784.00



Place SINGLES Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Burkenbine, Zach 2097156 835 0 $400.00
2 Kracht, Bryan J 2050595 832 110 $300.00
3 Metz, Greg 2012222 822 48 $205.00
3 Crome, Jasen S 2012230 822 178 $205.00
5 Perrault, Zachary 2090774 820 197 $200.00
6 Herman, Craig L 2079593 818 56 $199.00
7 Varela, John M 2050594 816 156 $197.50
7 Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 816 54 $197.50
9 Moore, Bryce D 2012300 815 0 $195.50
9 Kemp, Tyler C 2074776 815 0 $195.50

11 Lockwood, Anthony 2285984 814 0 $194.00
12 Smallwood, James C 2079593 811 54 $192.50
12 Mcfayden, John M 2285999 811 0 $192.50
14 Penny, Jackson M 2267166 810 5 $191.00
15 Feldbauer, David B 2012300 808 5 $189.50
15 Miller, Kevin M 2285966 808 54 $189.50
17 Holsapple, Glenn T 2012228 807 113 $188.00
18 Titus, Aaron D 2051621 804 105 $187.00
19 Nelson, Cliff D 2095524 802 45 $186.00
20 Robarge, Spencer P 2285999 801 0 $185.00
21 Haynes, Brayden A 2036043 797 81 $184.00
22 Woelk, Tim D 2090455 794 0 $183.00
23 Hernandez, Victor J 2285953 793 132 $182.00
24 Parks, Elijah S 2285964 792 75 $180.50
24 McNeal, Mark E 2285980 792 0 $180.50
26 Clark, Christopher M 2274643 791 18 $179.00
27 Adams, Brad A 2169880 790 67 $178.00
28 Bartman, Brent M 2090752 789 0 $177.00
29 David, Nicholas A 2125956 786 59 $176.00
30 Rabe, Ryan C 2142720 784 27 $175.00
31 Adams, Wayne A 2169880 783 132 $173.50
31 Ragland, Jeffery D 2267269 783 64 $173.50
33 Hedden, Colby 2286000 781 2 $172.00
34 Sharp, Brandon 2046019 779 145 $170.00
34 Chrisman, Burt 2117334 779 170 $170.00
34 Carpenter, Andrew J 2275960 779 94 $170.00
37 Wilson, Ryan M 2055052 778 67 $167.50
37 Jordan, Carl R 2125956 778 75 $167.50
39 Lindsley, Jay C 2169880 777 121 $166.00
40 Lewis, Bentz E 2065562 775 164 $164.50
40 Allen, Derek R 2285955 775 110 $164.50
42 Richardson, Jaden 2141844 774 29 $162.00
42 Ogle, Lewis A 2079593 774 108 $162.00
42 Spence, Ethan P 2191833 774 0 $162.00
45 Carr, Norman G 2146624 773 37 $158.00
45 Allen, Zachary T 2093499 773 43 $158.00
45 Burr, Aaron D 2076672 773 13 $158.00
45 Rapue, Drake J 2037897 773 0 $158.00
45 Rutledge, Joshua A 2285984 773 2 $158.00
50 Dutton, Natalie M 2125956 772 0 $154.00
50 Moore, Jason L 2237758 772 0 $154.00
50 Linder, Nathan D 2285986 772 81 $154.00
53 Ballhorst, Blake A 2052785 771 32 $151.00
53 Baetz, Michael A 2285951 771 194 $151.00
55 Feldhausen, Monica N 2012225 770 81 $149.00
56 Mumma, Joel 2090752 769 21 $148.00
57 Trageser, David L 2037896 767 126 $146.50
57 Roberts, Dave J 2060338 767 180 $146.50
59 Hill, Ryan W 2285970 766 108 $145.00
60 Dillon, Dane 2091570 765 124 $144.00
61 Robinson, Ralph G 2194273 764 135 $142.50
61 Pearson, David C 2285946 764 191 $142.50
63 Boor, Richard T 2012300 763 0 $140.00
63 Anderson, Ronald H 2012298 763 108 $140.00
63 Snyder, Christy 2274256 763 207 $140.00



66 Shipley, Gary 2091981 762 170 $138.00
67 Manning, Steven A 2234514 761 153 $136.00
67 Montgomery, Charlene A 2189274 761 164 $136.00
67 Orr, Dennis M 2037857 761 2 $136.00
70 Berry, Kadin 2267732 760 29 $134.00
71 Thompson, Glen 2285971 759 129 $133.00
72 SHAW, JIMMY L 2012224 758 186 $131.50
72 Ramirez, Anthony M 2244819 758 89 $131.50
74 Roush, Tyler J 2051620 757 40 $130.00
75 Kirby, Conner 2267166 756 62 $129.00
76 Nikkel, Hollie M 2285963 755 143 $128.00
77 Williams, Chester R 2285956 754 129 $126.00
77 Fairbanks, Jayson 2083917 754 29 $126.00
77 Wilson, Dawayne 2285963 754 54 $126.00
80 Criss, Clyde V 2079593 753 64 $123.00
80 Olthoff, Cody A 2285959 753 37 $123.00
80 Marks, Sammy R 2061177 753 124 $123.00
83 Tillitson, Trenton O 2065562 752 126 $119.00
83 Hall, Gib E 2267582 752 16 $119.00
83 Coffman, Scott E 2169880 752 97 $119.00
83 Rainwater, Cory R 2079944 752 0 $119.00
83 Lyman, Chad E 2285943 752 86 $119.00
88 Szuba, Keith D 2079600 751 10 $115.00
88 Ricke, Tim L 2083917 751 129 $115.00
88 Combs, Cody E 2280724 751 143 $115.00
91 Hromek, Jerod W 2081210 750 0 $113.00
92 Lohse, Robert L 2012224 749 159 $111.00
92 LeMay, Alexander 2052785 749 10 $111.00
92 Hill, Ramon E 2074777 749 29 $111.00
95 Wolken, Ray L 2285982 748 54 $108.50
95 Mietler, Allison K 2012298 748 62 $108.50
97 Bowlin, Robert V 2036043 747 99 $106.50
97 Ryan, Devin P 2051622 747 151 $106.50
99 Ruiz, Eric A 2012296 746 18 $104.00
99 Jochems, John "Leo" L 2265231 746 175 $104.00
99 Blubaugh, George A 2285961 746 16 $104.00

102 Eakes, Shon S 2050594 745 94 $102.00
103 Horst, Timothy R 2055019 744 59 $100.00
103 MacDonald, Brandon L 2078581 744 132 $100.00
103 Motley, John T 2194274 744 43 $100.00
106 Gantz, Dalton 2141844 743 186 $97.00
106 Winter, Dawson L 2062426 743 221 $97.00
106 Johnson, Dontae X 2285941 743 108 $97.00
109 Carr, Rileigh P 2146624 742 175 $93.50
109 Bunger, Jon B 2238378 742 32 $93.50
109 Mangnell, Donavan J 2012230 742 175 $93.50
109 Lingvai, Michael J 2091570 742 54 $93.50
113 White, Dante D 2093499 741 194 $90.00
113 Roberts, Bob 2285972 741 172 $90.00
113 Lemanske, Krista S 2285963 741 110 $90.00
116 Jayne, Zachary T 2285961 740 0 $88.00
117 Boydston, Christopher J 2149190 739 64 $86.00
117 Newport, Tony G 2236189 739 102 $86.00
117 Lavoie, Francois 2285999 739 0 $86.00
120 Salas, Jered D 2055018 738 99 $81.50
120 Ptacek, Scott M 2055018 738 59 $81.50
120 Harold, Johnney B 2114575 738 97 $81.50
120 Boltz, Brian 2170776 738 116 $81.50
120 Mattison, Ty'un J 2285971 738 10 $81.50
120 Snipes, Jeremy 2285977 738 0 $81.50
126 Espinoza, Mark S 2090774 737 81 $76.50
126 Unruh, Nicklaus E 2268985 737 35 $76.50
126 Reisch, Joseph L 2264976 737 118 $76.50
126 Lewison, Gary F 2247100 737 186 $76.50
130 Dolinski, Jim J 2037896 736 97 $73.00
130 Oliva, John M 2087661 736 0 $73.00



130 Paul, Richard H 2285959 736 0 $73.00
133 L'Ecuyer, David 2012229 735 159 $70.50
133 Ballard, Jerald D 2285957 735 56 $70.50
135 Gassmann, Tim 2065564 734 40 $67.00
135 Whitehurst, Ryleigh R 2055021 734 108 $67.00
135 Plummer, Dan E 2050595 734 178 $67.00
135 Keene, George W 2079944 734 5 $67.00
135 Carper, Brett C 2012299 734 175 $67.00
140 Lipps, Chris S 2012252 733 27 $63.00
140 Moeder, Alan T 2068560 733 129 $63.00
140 Jackson, Ally E 2074776 733 56 $63.00
143 Lutes, Chris 2064223 732 0 $58.00
143 Guzman, Ashton 2082603 732 45 $58.00
143 Snipes, Barbara 2285978 732 194 $58.00
143 Seibel, Tyler L 2285957 732 48 $58.00
143 Mocaby, Ward G 2079944 732 13 $58.00
143 Davis, Joseph A 2285965 732 170 $58.00
143 Lemman, Randy T 2091981 732 156 $58.00
150 Shepard, Jeff A 2172931 731 243 $54.00
151 Ryan, Dallas D 2051621 730 135 $41.20
151 Arebalo, Christopher D 2181435 730 5 $41.20
151 Hahn, Mark 2285961 730 140 $41.20
151 Thompson, Jacob C 2087663 730 108 $41.20
151 Herrman, Neal J 2012298 730 108 $41.20

Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,834.00

Place 6 GAME COMBINE HDCP Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Kracht, Bryan J 2050595 1,665 220 $115.00
2 Herman, Craig L 2079593 1,597 112 $93.00
3 Chrisman, Burt 2117334 1,580 340 $93.00
4 Feldbauer, David B 2012301 1,573 10 $92.00
5 Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 1,570 108 $90.00
6 Hromek, Jerod W 2081210 1,563 0 $88.00
7 Lockwood, Anthony 2285984 1,559 0 $87.00
8 Fairbank, Smokey R 2065564 1,544 178 $86.00
9 David, Nicholas A 2125956 1,538 118 $85.00

10 Roush, Tyler J 2051620 1,536 80 $83.00
11 Penny, Jackson M 2267166 1,530 10 $82.00
12 Ragland, Jeffery D 2267269 1,527 128 $81.00
13 Titus, Aaron D 2051621 1,525 210 $80.00
14 Moore, Bryce D 2012300 1,522 0 $79.00
15 Adams, Brad A 2169880 1,520 134 $77.00
16 Lemanske, Krista S 2285963 1,513 220 $76.00
17 Tillitson, Trenton O 2065562 1,509 252 $74.50
17 Rabe, Ryan C 2142719 1,509 54 $74.50
19 Griffin, Rylind A 2074777 1,505 20 $72.00
20 Varela, John M 2050594 1,504 312 $71.00
21 Bigge, Douglas E 2285951 1,503 388 $70.00
22 Mietler, Allison K 2012300 1,502 124 $69.00
23 Johnson, Stephen B 2285957 1,500 64 $67.00
24 Penka, Brian L 2068560 1,499 204 $66.00
25 Burkenbine, Zach 2097156 1,497 0 $65.00
26 Robinson, Ralph G 2194273 1,496 270 $64.00
27 Hernandez, Victor J 2285953 1,493 264 $62.00
28 Boydston, Christopher J 2149190 1,490 128 $61.00
29 Jordan, Carl R 2125956 1,487 150 $60.00
30 Sirota, Sam A 2117334 1,485 324 $59.00
31 Wilson, Ryan M 2055052 1,482 134 $57.00
31 Fairbanks, Jayson 2083917 1,482 58 $57.00
33 Plummer, Dan E 2050595 1,480 356 $55.00
34 Smallwood, James C 2079593 1,479 108 $54.00
35 McCoy, Erin M 2285956 1,478 188 $53.00
36 Keene, George W 2079944 1,477 10 $51.00
37 Rice, Jaymond 2142791 1,475 474 $50.00
38 Motley, John T 2194274 1,474 86 $49.00



39 Newman, Austin L 2050594 1,473 140 $48.00
40 Robarge, Spencer P 2285999 1,471 0 $46.00
41 Allen, Derek R 2285955 1,470 220 $45.00
42 Snyder, Christy 2274256 1,469 414 $44.00
43 Kirby, Conner 2267166 1,466 124 $43.00
44 Altis, Larry E 2022461 1,465 172 $41.00
45 Mcfayden, John M 2285999 1,463 0 $40.00
46 Gassmann, Tim 2065564 1,460 80 $38.50
46 Rutledge, Joshua A 2285984 1,460 4 $38.50
48 Miller, Eric 2012224 1,458 242 $37.00
49 Kiser, Steve S 2064997 1,456 432 $34.50
49 Linder, Nathan D 2285986 1,456 162 $34.50
51 Bieberle, Glen J 2078581 1,455 382 $33.00
52 Sanders, Thomas A 2039726 1,454 324 $31.00
52 Stein, Tara R 2012296 1,454 166 $31.00
54 Burr, Aaron D 2076672 1,452 26 $29.00
55 Lewis, Bentz E 2065562 1,451 328 $26.66
55 Whitehurst, Ryleigh R 2055021 1,451 216 $26.67
55 Guzman, Ashton 2082603 1,451 90 $26.67
58 Hill, Ramon E 2074777 1,449 58 $23.50
58 Erbe, Danny 2032190 1,449 86 $23.50
60 Sharp, Brandon 2046019 1,448 290 $22.00
61 Salas, Jered D 2055018 1,447 198 $19.00
61 Moeder, Alan T 2068560 1,447 258 $19.00
61 Powell, Bryce J 2285984 1,447 48 $19.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,568.00

Place 6 GAME COMBINE SCRATCH Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Kemp, Tyler C 2074776 1,600 $127.00
2 Feldbauer, David B 2012301 1,563 $102.00
2 Hromek, Jerod W 2081210 1,563 $102.00
4 Lockwood, Anthony 2285984 1,559 $86.00
5 Moore, Bryce D 2012300 1,522 $83.00
6 Penny, Jackson M 2267166 1,520 $80.00
7 Burkenbine, Zach 2097156 1,497 $77.00
8 Griffin, Rylind A 2074777 1,485 $72.50
8 Herman, Craig L 2079593 1,485 $72.50

10 Robarge, Spencer P 2285999 1,471 $68.00
11 Keene, George W 2079944 1,467 $64.00
12 Horst, Timothy R 2055019 1,465 $61.00
13 Mcfayden, John M 2285999 1,463 $58.00
14 Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 1,462 $55.00
15 Roush, Tyler J 2051620 1,456 $50.50
15 Rutledge, Joshua A 2285984 1,456 $50.50
17 Rabe, Ryan C 2142719 1,455 $46.00
18 Boor, Richard T 2012300 1,444 $43.00
19 Bartman, Brent M 2090752 1,434 $40.00
20 Snipes, Jeremy 2285977 1,432 $35.50
20 Hanrahan, Patrick 2285999 1,432 $35.50
22 Orr, Dennis M 2037857 1,430 $30.00
23 Peterson, Beau H 2097156 1,428 $27.00
24 Provenzano, Jake J 2082603 1,426 $22.50
24 Burr, Aaron D 2076672 1,426 $22.50
26 Mattison, Ty'un J 2285971 1,420 $18.00
27 Gregory, Gary W 2090752 1,418 $15.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,544.00

Place ALL EVENTS HDCP Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Kracht, Bryan J 2050595 2,417 330 $200.00
2 Adams, Wayne A 2169880 2,369 396 $150.00
3 Chrisman, Burt 2117334 2,331 510 $91.00
4 Perrault, Zachary 2090774 2,323 591 $90.00
5 Miller, Kevin M 2285966 2,319 162 $89.00



6 Fairbank, Smokey R 2065564 2,316 267 $88.00
7 Feldbauer, David B 2012301 2,309 15 $88.00
8 Horst, Timothy R 2055019 2,304 177 $87.00
9 Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 2,297 162 $87.00

10 Sanders, Thomas A 2039726 2,285 486 $86.00
11 Penka, Brian L 2068560 2,276 306 $85.00
12 Metz, Greg 2012222 2,268 144 $84.50
12 Roberts, Dave J 2060338 2,268 540 $84.50
14 Robarge, Spencer P 2285999 2,267 0 $84.00
15 Boydston, Christopher J 2149190 2,266 192 $83.00
16 Baetz, Michael A 2285951 2,259 582 $83.00
17 Clark, Christopher M 2274643 2,256 54 $82.00
18 Ragland, Jeffery D 2267269 2,255 192 $81.00
19 Kemp, Tyler C 2074776 2,254 0 $81.00
20 Keene, George W 2079944 2,253 15 $80.00
21 Herman, Craig L 2079593 2,250 168 $80.00
22 Burr, Aaron D 2076672 2,249 39 $79.00
23 Ogle, Lewis A 2079593 2,247 324 $78.00
24 Kitchen, Cooper 2285959 2,246 282 $78.00
25 Varela, John M 2050594 2,245 468 $77.00
26 Adams, Brad A 2169880 2,243 201 $77.00
27 Sirota, Sam A 2117334 2,236 486 $76.00
28 Lemanske, Krista S 2285963 2,235 330 $75.00
29 David, Nicholas A 2125956 2,231 177 $75.00
30 Mangnell, Donavan J 2012230 2,228 525 $74.00
30 Salas, Jered D 2055018 2,228 297 $74.00
32 Griffin, Rylind A 2074777 2,224 30 $73.00
33 Rice, Jaymond 2142791 2,222 711 $71.50
33 Grogg, Scott W 2084667 2,222 711 $71.50
33 Hernandez, Victor J 2285953 2,222 396 $71.50
33 Lockwood, Anthony 2285984 2,222 0 $71.50
37 Moore, Bryce D 2012300 2,220 0 $69.50
37 Roberts, Nathan A 2052785 2,220 168 $69.50
39 Simoneau, Roger D 2060338 2,214 372 $69.00
40 Miller, Eric 2012224 2,212 363 $68.00
40 Witt, Joe C 2060338 2,212 486 $68.00
42 Herrs, Christopher 2012230 2,211 339 $67.00
42 Robinson, Ralph G 2194273 2,211 405 $67.00
44 Whitehurst, Ryleigh R 2055021 2,207 324 $65.50
44 Streeter, Chase A 2060379 2,207 216 $65.50
46 Jackson, Troy L 2074776 2,205 411 $64.34
46 Kirby, Conner 2267166 2,205 186 $64.33
46 Ragland, Ryan D 2267269 2,205 96 $64.33
49 Ballhorst, Blake A 2052785 2,204 96 $62.00
49 Fairbanks, Jayson 2083917 2,204 87 $62.00
49 Jones, Jeromy M 2267269 2,204 210 $62.00
49 Johnson, Stephen B 2285957 2,204 96 $62.00
53 Manning, Steven A 2234514 2,203 459 $61.00
54 Tuttle, Peyton W 2012298 2,202 297 $60.00
55 Olthoff, Cody A 2285959 2,201 111 $59.00
56 McCann, Carl R 2012227 2,197 282 $59.00
57 Mietler, Allison K 2012300 2,195 186 $58.00
58 Wilson, Ryan M 2055052 2,193 201 $58.00
59 Davis, Joseph A 2285965 2,192 510 $57.00
60 Shipley, Gary 2091981 2,191 510 $56.00
60 Winter, Dawson L 2062426 2,191 663 $56.00
62 Schoenhofer, Randy E 2285954 2,190 210 $55.00
63 Schmidt, Kent L 2068560 2,188 291 $55.00
64 Jackson, Ally E 2074776 2,186 168 $53.34
64 Lindsley, Jay C 2169880 2,186 363 $53.33
64 Jochems, John "Leo" L 2265231 2,186 525 $53.33
67 Hromek, Jerod W 2081210 2,185 0 $52.00
68 Miller, Scott D 2012224 2,184 396 $52.00
69 Kiser, Steve S 2064997 2,183 648 $51.00
70 McCann, Justin D 2012227 2,182 273 $51.00
71 Burch, Michael G 2273279 2,181 510 $50.00



72 Penny, Jackson M 2267166 2,180 15 $49.00
72 Wolken, Ray L 2285982 2,180 162 $49.00
74 Schawe, Dennis L 2169297 2,179 492 $47.66
74 Ricklefs, Scott 2285981 2,179 216 $47.67
74 Bigge, Douglas E 2285951 2,179 582 $47.67
77 Lewis, Bentz E 2065562 2,178 492 $46.00
78 Titus, Aaron D 2051621 2,177 315 $46.00
79 Jordan, Carl R 2125956 2,176 225 $45.00
79 Counter, Fredrick L 2234514 2,176 234 $45.00
81 Nemechek, Justin L 2238377 2,175 186 $44.00
82 Turpin, Matthew J 2079600 2,174 87 $43.00
82 Oliver, Timothy J 2238377 2,174 177 $43.00
84 Smallwood, James C 2079593 2,173 162 $42.00
85 Stein, Tara R 2012296 2,170 249 $42.00
86 Tillitson, Trenton O 2065562 2,168 378 $40.34
86 Guzman, Ashton 2082603 2,168 135 $40.33
86 Morgan, Ja-Den 2285980 2,168 243 $40.33
89 Holsapple, Glenn T 2012228 2,167 339 $39.00
90 Temple, Chris A 2244819 2,166 168 $39.00
91 Altis, Larry E 2022461 2,164 258 $38.00
92 Plummer, Dan E 2050595 2,161 534 $36.75
92 Heatly, Rick L 2032190 2,161 282 $36.75
92 Haney, Bernard J 2276489 2,161 105 $36.75
92 Thomas, David B 2265231 2,161 549 $36.75
96 Nachbor, Brandon 2273279 2,160 348 $35.00
97 Eaton, Scott D 2012232 2,159 201 $35.00
98 Allen, Zachary T 2093499 2,158 129 $34.00
99 Keener, Kameron M 2012300 2,155 39 $33.00
99 Rabe, Ryan C 2142719 2,155 81 $33.00

101 Davis, Michael 2097155 2,154 81 $31.66
101 Dutton, Natalie M 2125956 2,154 0 $31.67
101 Powell, Bryce J 2285984 2,154 72 $31.67
104 Dyer, Dustin J 2064223 2,151 801 $29.66
104 HORNING, EMERSON 2052785 2,151 0 $29.67
104 Teppert, Amanda S 2274852 2,151 510 $29.67
107 Hahn, Mark 2285961 2,150 420 $29.00
108 L'Ecuyer, David 2012229 2,147 477 $27.50
108 Burkenbine, Zach 2097156 2,147 0 $27.50
110 Marks, Sammy R 2061177 2,144 372 $26.34
110 Langrehr, Victor L 2275960 2,144 696 $26.33
110 Crome, Jasen S 2012230 2,144 534 $26.33
113 Hromek, Justin R 2090752 2,142 0 $25.00
114 Gassmann, Tim 2065564 2,141 120 $23.66
114 Maddax, Wade A 2050595 2,141 477 $23.67
114 Ingram, Ryen R 2285984 2,141 15 $23.67
117 Orr, Dennis M 2037857 2,140 6 $21.34
117 Peterson, Beau H 2097156 2,140 0 $21.34
117 White, Jeff W 2170776 2,140 192 $21.33
117 Lewison, Gary F 2247100 2,140 558 $21.33
117 Collins, Dustin R 2189274 2,140 0 $21.33
117 Godfrey, Michael R 2285971 2,140 453 $21.33
123 Lohse, Robert L 2012224 2,139 477 $17.66
123 Rainwater, Cory R 2079944 2,139 0 $17.66
123 Slavens, James R 2285966 2,139 0 $17.67
123 Roberts, Bob 2285972 2,139 516 $17.67
123 McNeal, Mark E 2285980 2,139 0 $17.67
123 Schoenhofer, Brian L 2285945 2,139 348 $17.67
129 Fraser, Clint J 2285952 2,137 249 $10.34
129 Wiesendanger, Jerry W 2285966 2,137 0 $10.33
129 Garcia, Ricardo L 2285944 2,137 0 $10.33

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,085.00

Place SCRATCH ALL EVENTS Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Feldbauer, David B 2012301 2,294 $200.00



2 Robarge, Spencer P 2285999 2,267 $175.00
3 Kemp, Tyler C 2074776 2,254 $153.00
4 Keene, George W 2079944 2,238 $138.00
5 Libel, Brandon A 2285977 2,231 $126.00
6 Lockwood, Anthony 2285984 2,222 $117.00
7 Moore, Bryce D 2012300 2,220 $109.00
8 Burr, Aaron D 2076672 2,210 $104.00
9 Griffin, Rylind A 2074777 2,194 $99.00

10 Hromek, Jerod W 2081210 2,185 $94.00
11 Snipes, Jeremy 2285977 2,180 $90.00
12 Penny, Jackson M 2267166 2,165 $86.00
13 Dutton, Natalie M 2125956 2,154 $82.00
14 Burkenbine, Zach 2097156 2,147 $79.00
15 Hromek, Justin R 2090752 2,142 $76.00
16 Peterson, Beau H 2097156 2,140 $71.00
16 Collins, Dustin R 2189274 2,140 $71.00
18 Rainwater, Cory R 2079944 2,139 $64.50
18 McNeal, Mark E 2285980 2,139 $64.50
20 Garcia, Ricardo L 2285944 2,137 $60.00
21 Paul, Richard H 2285959 2,136 $57.00
22 Edwards, Dameon O 2046019 2,135 $54.00
23 Orr, Dennis M 2037857 2,134 $51.00
24 Boor, Richard T 2012300 2,131 $48.00
25 Zwaschka, Justin B 2081210 2,126 $43.50
25 Ingram, Ryen R 2285984 2,126 $43.50
27 Yates, Christopher M 2164725 2,121 $38.00
28 Frazier, Jaden M 2123890 2,118 $35.00
29 Keener, Kameron M 2012300 2,116 $32.00
30 Oliva, John M 2087661 2,111 $29.00
31 Ragland, Ryan D 2267269 2,109 $26.00
32 Rapue, Drake J 2037897 2,103 $21.50
32 Provenzano, Jake J 2082603 2,103 $21.50

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,559.00

$76,499.00



From

Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Washington County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Cheney USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Stockton USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC

From

Great Plains USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
Cheney USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC

From

Chanute USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Stockton USBC
Lane County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Garden City USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Konza Prairie USBC
Concordia USBC
Erie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC



Chanute USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Washington County USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Hoisington USBC
Chanute USBC
Washington County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Chanute USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Parsons USBC
Chanute USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Washington County USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Erie USBC
Parsons USBC
Parsons USBC
Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Hoisington USBC
Great Plains USBC
Cheney USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC
Chanute USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC
Garden City USBC
Garden City USBC
Great Plains USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Washington County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
Chanute USBC
Chanute USBC



From

Mc Pherson USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Central Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Garden City USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Lane County USBC
Chanute USBC
Lane County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Garden City USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Stockton USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Concordia USBC
Liberal USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC



Colby USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Liberal USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Gr Salina Area USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Cheney USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Reno County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Cheney USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Garden City USBC
Hoisington USBC
Garden City USBC
Lane County USBC
Cheney USBC
Parsons USBC
Garden City USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Reno County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Cheney USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Garden City USBC
Herington USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Liberal USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Oakley USBC



Cheney USBC
Washington County USBC
Chanute USBC
Lane County USBC
Garden City USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Colby USBC
Chanute USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Great Plains USBC
Cheney USBC
Oakley USBC
Central Kansas USBC

From

Konza Prairie USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Chanute USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Gr Salina Area USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Stockton USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Garden City USBC
Chanute USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC
Garden City USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
Garden City USBC



Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Garden City USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Crawford County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Hoisington USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
Garden City USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Parsons USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Garden City USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC

From

Wy-Jon County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Great Plains USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Liberal USBC
Great Plains USBC

From

Konza Prairie USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
First City of Kansas USBC



Lane County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Concordia USBC
Great Plains USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Stockton USBC
Great Plains USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Cheney USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Chanute USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC
Chanute USBC
Chanute USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Concordia USBC
Washington County USBC
Concordia USBC
Washington County USBC
Garden City USBC
Garden City USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Cheney USBC
Washington County USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Colby USBC
Cheney USBC
Chanute USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Crawford County USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC



Gr Salina Area USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Stockton USBC
Lane County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Parsons USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC

Central Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Cheney USBC
Washington County USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Lane County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Great Plains USBC
Liberal USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Reno County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Erie USBC
Chanute USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC

From

Central Kansas USBC



Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Gr Salina Area USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Great Plains USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Cheney USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Central Kansas USBC
Oakley USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC


